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REREE K#E | 2047 ha ha K¥E | 2047 ha ha 10
FIRE K7 0.10 ha ha K7 0.10 ha ha 2034
FIEE 020 ha ha 020 ha ha 1646
REeEs K7 313 ha ha| JK%& 313 ha ha 39
FIRE JKFE 0.15 ha ha JKFE 0.15 ha ha 1821
FIRAE JKFiE 0.26 ha ha| JK%& 026 ha ha 5338
FIRE K7 0.15 ha ha| JK%g 0.15 ha ha 1795
REREE KFE |1458 ha ha JK¥E | 1458 ha ha 18
FIRE JKFiE 122 ha ha| 7Kg 122 ha ha 560
FIRE JKFE 258 ha ha| JK%& 258 ha ha 201
FIRE 041 ha ha 041 ha ha 1025
FIRE K7 059 ha ha| JK%& 059 ha ha 945
FIRE KT 0.34 ha ha JKFiE 034 ha ha 1273
FIRE JKFiE 055 ha ha | JKF& 055 ha ha 977
FIRE K7 0.19 ha ha K7 0.19 ha ha 1670
126 ha ha 126 ha ha 526
FIRE JKFE 0.34 ha ha| JK%& 0.34 ha ha 1270
FIRE 047 ha ha 047 ha ha 1063
FIRAE JKFE 1.88 ha ha| JK%& 188 ha ha 330
FIRE K& 006 ha ha JKFE 0.06 ha ha 2323
k¥ 0.74 ha ha | JK#&E 0.74 ha ha 812
BB b & 204 ha ha | JKF&E 2.04 ha ha 284
FIRE KT 077 ha ha JKFE 0.77 ha ha 786
FIRAE K7 0.08 ha ha| JK%& 0.08 ha ha 2194
ERREAEDEE IKFE 206 ha ha IKFE 2.06 ha ha 289
FIEE 049 ha ha 049 ha ha 1039
FIRE 059 ha ha 059 ha ha 936
FIRE JKFE 1.84 ha ha JKFE 184 ha ha 342
FIRAE JKFiE 173 ha ha | JK%& 173 ha ha 378
REREE IKFE 196 ha ha| JK¥g 196 ha ha 309
FIRE JKFid 150 ha ha JKFiE 150 ha ha 449
FIRE JKFE 0.73 ha ha| JK%& 0.73 ha ha 815
7K Fa 114 ha ha| JK%& 114 ha ha 588
FIRAE JKFiE 347 ha ha| JKFg 347 ha ha 243
FIRE K7 0.08 ha ha| JK¥g 008 ha ha 2150
FIRE KT 137 ha ha JKFE 137 ha ha 494
FRAE JKFE 056 ha ha| JKF& 056 ha ha 972
EAMEKEDES IKFE 1.78 ha ha IKFG 1.78 ha ha 363
FIRE K7 170 ha ha JKFiE 1.70 ha ha 369
FIRE K7 023 ha ha| JK%& 023 ha ha 1525
FIRE KT 0.66 ha ha JKFE 0.66 ha ha 870
FRAE JKFE 095 ha ha| JKF& 095 ha ha 708
ERREEDEE IKFE 340 ha ha IKFE 340 ha ha 114
sAmEARRLE 7k ¥ 095 ha ha | JKF&E 095 ha ha 674
REeEs K7 824 ha ha| JK%& 824 ha ha 33
FIRE JKFE 1.18 ha ha JKFE 1.18 ha ha 567
FIFEE 126 ha ha 126 ha ha 525
FIRE 205 ha ha 2.05 ha ha 281
FIEE 0.06 ha ha 0.06 ha ha 2319
FIFEE 0.08 ha ha 0.08 ha ha 2212
FIEE 019 ha ha 0.19 ha ha 486
REREE JK#E 0.13 ha ha JKFiE 0.13 ha ha 70
FRAE 056 ha ha 056 ha ha 1363
FIEE 001 ha ha 001 ha ha 2697
FIRE 004 ha ha 004 ha ha 2458
FIRE K7 113 ha ha| JK%& 1.13 ha ha 595
FIRAE JKFiE 0.06 ha ha| JK%& 0.06 ha ha 2327
FIRE 031 ha ha 0.31 ha ha 1316
FIRE KT 156 ha ha JKFiE 156 ha ha 423
FIRAE 041 ha ha 041 ha ha 1145
FIRE 003 ha ha 0.03 ha ha 2602
FIRAE JKFE 0.10 ha ha| JK%& 0.10 ha ha | 13243
FIRAE 0.30 ha ha 0.30 ha ha 1167
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FAE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FAE
FRE
FRE
MAE
FRE
FAAE
FRE
FRE
MAE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
REREE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FAE
FRE
FRE
FRE
REREE
FAAE
REREE
REREE
REmEE
FRE
FAE
FRE
REREE
FAE
FRE
FAE
FRE
FRE
FAE
FRE
FAAE
REREE
FRE
FAE
FRE
FRE
MAE
FRE
FAE
FRE
FRE
MAE
FRE
FAE
FRE
FRE
MAE
FRE
FRE

HEABBKEDES
SHERTAEREE
SHRERTNERRE

EABEKERES

FAE
FAE
FAE
FAE
FAE
FAE

K7
JKFE
K%
JKFE
K&
K7
JKFE
K%
K7
JK#E
JKFE

K%
JKFE
JKFE
JKFE
JKFE
K%
JKFE
JKFE
JKFE

K7
JKFE
JKFE
JKFE
JKFE
K 7R

JKFE

JKFE
JKFE
K%

JK#E
JKFiE
JKFE
K%
K7
K %@
JKFE
JKFE
K%
K7

0.34
2.28
0.54
0.14
0.15
0.18
0.12
0.18
0.08
0.05
0.05
0.03
0.05
0.11
0.04
0.08
0.13
0.07
0.82
0.00
0.64
0.21
1.49
0.88
0.24
0.39
0.15
3.57
0.22
1.38
1.08
0.47
1.53
0.46
0.22
1.00
0.11
0.14
0.16
0.09
0.07
0.29
0.09
0.09
0.18
0.93
0.02
0.60
0.07
0.05
0.20
0.20
1.79
0.28
1.12
0.04
0.19
0.10
0.56
0.54
0.09
0.44
0.36
0.20
0.46
0.26
0.10
0.75
0.21
0.41
0.31
0.06
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KT
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0.34
2.28
0.54
0.14
0.15
0.18
0.12
0.18
0.08
0.05
0.05
0.03
0.05
0.11
0.04
0.08
0.13
0.07
0.82
0.00
0.64
0.21
1.49
0.88
0.24
0.39
0.15
3.57
0.22
1.38
1.08
0.47
1.53
0.46
0.22
1.00
0.11
0.14
0.16
0.09
0.07
0.29
0.09
0.09
0.18
0.93
0.02
0.60
0.07
0.05
0.20
0.20
1.79
0.28
1.12
0.04
0.19
0.10
0.56
0.54
0.09
0.44
0.36
0.20
0.46
0.26
0.10
0.75
0.21
0.41
0.31
0.06

1261
245
993

1868

1812

1695

1948

1713

2158

2378

2367

2592
906

1335

1164

1768

1090

1325

28

2782
127

1585
359

7229

1504
627

1827

1543
44
182
82
438
797
146
56
615
1845
1792
1902
1311
625
2141
4943
57
685
2686
481
658
2354
1747
1638
356
1389
601
5385
1664
2025
970
988
2131
1105
153
377
617
586
1044
463
1590
1106
1310
2317
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FAE
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FRE
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FRE
FAE
FRE
FRE
FAE
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FAE
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REREE
FAE
FRE
FAE
FRE
FRE
FAE
FRE
FAE
FRE
FRE
FAE
FRE
FRE
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FRE
FAE
FRE
FRE
MAE
FRE
FAE
FRE
FRE
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FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FAE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FAAE
FRE
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JKFE
K%
K7
JKFE
K 7R
JKFE
K%
K7
JKFE
K 7R
JKFE
K%
K7

JKFE
K %@
K7
JKFE

K&
K7

JKFE

K 7R
JKFE
K%
JKFE

JKFE

K%
K7
K %@
JKFE
JKFE

K7

2.09
0.49
0.25
0.88
0.18
0.22
0.44
0.16
0.33
0.30
0.03
0.19
0.42
0.03
0.29
1.17
0.23
0.16
0.23
0.26
0.18
2.60
0.03
0.07
0.27
0.02
0.04
0.04
0.11
0.05
0.02
0.34
0.09
0.12
0.25
3.69
1.85
0.02
0.07
0.32
0.13
0.04
0.10
0.05
0.03
0.07
0.14
0.05
0.05
0.10
0.01
0.10
0.04
0.13
0.02
0.03
0.22
0.15
0.21
0.05
0.25
0.15
0.00
0.05
0.12
0.03
0.10
0.10
0.04
0.06
0.06
0.03

JKFE
K%
K7
JKFE
K7
JKFE
JKFiE
K7
JKFE
K7
JKFE
JKFiE
K7

K7
JKFiE
K7
JKFE

JKFiE
K7

JKFg

K7
JKFE
JKFiE
K7

K7

K%
K7
JKFiE
KT
JKFE

K7

2.09
0.49
0.25
0.88
0.18
0.22
0.44
0.16
0.33
0.30
0.03
0.19
0.42
0.03
0.29
1.17
0.23
0.16
0.23
0.26
0.18
2.60
0.03
0.07
0.27
0.02
0.04
0.04
0.11
0.05
0.02
0.34
0.09
0.12
0.25
3.69
1.85
0.02
0.07
0.32
0.13
0.04
0.10
0.05
0.03
0.07
0.14
0.05
0.05
0.10
0.01
0.10
0.04
0.13
0.02
0.03
0.22
0.15
0.21
0.05
0.25
0.15
0.38
0.05
0.12
0.03
0.10
0.10
0.04
0.06
0.06
0.03

275
1500
1470

64
1692
1552
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422
1282
1350
2575
5331

13165
2610
1359

571
1512
1773
1530
1428
1681
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239
5317

214
1419
2536
2318
2565
1669
5363
1257
2132
1952
1455

99

338
2624
2236
1304
1347
2506
2068

697
5412
1629
9686
2353
2408
2060
2640
2053
2482
1895
1538
2563
1546
1798
1320
2435
1476
1810
1195
2443
1951
2600

637
2037
2484
2337
2316
2615
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JKFE
K%
K7

0.05
0.02
0.14
3.36
0.24
2.38
0.09
0.29
0.36
0.24
0.33
210
1.23
0.30
0.10
1.56
0.73
0.29
3.99
0.05
0.67
0.36
0.06
0.53
2.36
0.30
0.45
0.61
0.07
0.16
0.10
0.04
1.50
1.04
0.10
0.02
1.93
2.82
1.48
1.41
2.96
0.25
0.04
0.02
0.10
0.41
1.93
0.05
0.08
0.16
1.16
1.15
0.05
1.24
0.12
0.07
0.38
0.14
0.39
0.24
0.18
0.82
0.72
0.05
0.08
0.08
0.72
0.66
0.10
0.24
0.16
0.41
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K7
JKFE
JKFiE
K7
JKFE
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K7
JKFiE
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JKFE
K%
K7
JKFiE
KT
JKFE
JKFiE
K7

0.05
0.02
0.14
3.36
0.24
2.38
0.09
0.29
0.36
0.24
0.33
2.10
1.23
0.30
0.10
1.56
0.73
0.29
3.99
0.05
0.67
0.36
0.06
0.53
2.36
0.30
0.45
0.61
0.07
0.16
0.10
0.04
1.50
1.04
0.10
0.02
1.93
2.82
1.48
1.41
2.96
0.25
0.04
0.02
0.10
0.41
1.93
0.05
0.08
0.16
1.16
1.15
0.05
1.24
0.12
0.07
0.38
0.14
0.39
0.24
0.18
0.82
0.72
0.05
0.08
0.08
0.72
0.66
0.10
0.24
0.16
0.41

2437
2631
2085
117
1505
229
2097
1355
1225
1491
1802
273
295
1328
2045
379
818
1374
47
2381
862
7232
2329
13244
25
1343
1091
922
2222
1760
2020
2522
353
31
1970
1951
286
169
457
323
136
1463
13245
2008
2028
1152
276
2439
2196
1766
433
579
2430
492
61
2220
1194
1842
1034
1479
1722
757
827
2414
2180
13246
833
72
2041
13247
1789
1144
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FAE
A&
FRAE
A&
FAE
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FAE
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FAE
MAE
FAE
RERESE
FAE
REREE
FAE
FAE
FAE

JKFE

JKFE

JKFE
K%
K7
JKFE

K %@
K7
JKFE
K%
JKFE
K&

0.28
0.21
0.53
0.09
0.01
1.63
0.91
0.38
0.43
0.05
0.43
0.07
0.07
0.01
0.05
0.05
0.48
0.14
0.15
0.08
0.21
0.29

JKFE

JKFE

JKFE
JKFiE
K7
JKFE

JKFiE
K7
JKFE
K%
K7
JKFiE

0.28
0.21
0.53
0.09
0.01
1.63
0.91
0.38
0.43
0.05
0.43
0.07
0.07
0.01
0.05
0.05
0.48
0.14
0.15
0.08
0.21
0.29

1399
1318
1005
1300
2702
404
680
327
1078
5532
5490
1967
2253
2690
2393
2361
48
664
37
2213
1578
1360




